
PIEDMONT HUNT CLUB, INC. 
2017 LEADERSHIP ORGANIZATION CHART 

Updated: 8/31/2017      Report Sorted By: No. Report Date: 8/31/2017

No. Work Teams
(Area of Responsibility)

Officer/
Work Leader Phone No. Email Assistant

Work Leader Phone No. Email

1 PRESIDENT (Officer/Board Member) Wayne Archie (704) 617 - 5222 warchie83@gmail.com 

2 VICE-PRESIDENT (Officer/Board Member) Darrell Watts (803) 518 - 1758 dwatts@crsworks4u.com

3 SECRETARY / TREASURER (Officer/Board Member) Paul Wittfeld (704) 975 - 2280 paul@appliedcd.com

1 PIEDMONT CAMP FACILITATOR  Paul Wittfeld (704) 975 - 2280 paul@appliedcd.com Darrell Watts (803) 518 - 1758 dwatts@crsworks4u.com

2 FOOD PLOTS Darrell Watts (803) 518 - 1758 dwatts@crsworks4u.com Dan Paulus (803) 609 - 5295 dawnpaulus@yahoo.com

3 SOIL MANAGEMENT Rick Woodley (803) 513 - 3153 rwoodley@woodleygardencenter.com Mike Trenbeath (803) 315 - 4453 michael.trenbeath@siemens.com

4 STANDS Wylie Wood (803) 984 - 6869 wylie.wood@foundersfcu.com Chris Wray (704) 533 - 3227 cwray414@yahoo.com

5 GATES Jim Sigmon (704) 654 - 1196 jsigmon@atd-us.com Rocky Reid (828) 562 - 5729 rockyr@charter.net

6 POSTING / SIGNS Jay Cauthen (803) 283 - 2731 hunterjc@comporium.net Britt Setzer (704) 996 - 7409 chester300wsm@gmail.com

7 ROAD MAINTENANCE / CLEARING Eddie Haynes (704) 813 - 6756 ehaynes@snyderslance.com George Nagle (757) 897 - 6974 gnagle0@hotmail.com

8 MINERAL LICKS Bobby Rammer (704) 804 - 4356 brammer@rackroom.com Brent Pless (704) 791 - 4613 brent@archercontrols.com

9 CAMP SHEDS / SECURITY Brian Eads (864) 982 - 0427 info@outdoorclubnews.com Brian Eads Jr. (864) 982 - 0427 bucsfanatic55@yahoo.com

10 SIGHT IN RANGES Craig Anderson (803) 778 - 0399 craig.anderson@daimler.com Steve Chesnee (336) 215 - 9584 cltlsgc@ups.com

11 ELECTRICAL David Howard (704) 400 - 6244 dhoward@peci-elect.com Brent Pless (704) 791 - 4613 brent@archercontrols.com

12 WATER LINES Ronnie Smith (704) 620 - 8380 cltgoofball@yahoo.com John Reynolds (704) 560 - 4601 John.Reynolds@maax.com

13 STATE LAW REVIEW Darrell Watts (803) 518 - 1758 dwatts@crsworks4u.com Wayne Archie (704) 617 - 5222 warchie83@gmail.com 

14 SAFETY COMPLIANCE Bobby Rammer (704) 804 - 4356 brammer@rackroom.com Bill Loftis (704) 641 - 4836 billsmax@gmail.com

15 MEMBER EDUCATION Paul Wittfeld (704) 975 - 2280 paul@appliedcd.com Wayne Archie (704) 617 - 5222 warchie83@gmail.com  

16 EVENTS / ACTIVITIES James Strack (704) 516 - 9205 svmstrack@aol.com Tim Schultz (803) 242 - 3368 schultzfarms@bellsouth.net

17 CHAPLAIN / BEREAVEMENT Alex Hanks (828) 337 - 9113 padreahanks@aol.com (Open)

18 WEB SITE Paul Wittfeld (704) 975 - 2280 paul@appliedcd.com Wayne Archie (704) 617 - 5222 warchie83@gmail.com 

19 PROMOTIONAL SHOWS Bill Norwood (864) 529 - 2307 bnorwood3@sc.rr.com Wayne Archie (704) 617 - 5222 warchie83@gmail.com 

20 WILDLIFE SCORING & AGING Jim Weisel (704) 960 - 2803 jaweisel@carolina.rr.com Dieter Melhorn (704) 813 - 3891 dmelhorn@carolina.rr.com

21 SPORTING CLAYS James Strack (704) 516 - 9205 svmstrack@aol.com Chase Cutts (704) 512 - 1823 chasecutts52@gmail.com

22 PREDATOR / FERAL HOG CONTROL Wylie Wood (803) 984 - 6869 wylie.wood@foundersfcu.com Dean Swartout (864) 590 - 7253 Dean.Swartout@bmwmcext.com

23 PHC APPAREL Bryan Linville (704) 906 - 2733 bryan2000@aol.com Joey Lester (304) 887 - 0314 Joesph.LesterII@deltaapparel.com

24 MAPS / MEMBER HANDBOOKS Wayne Archie (704) 617 - 5222 warchie83@gmail.com Michael Little (704) 668 - 1623 mlittle5509@yahoo.com
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